
PEMBROKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
School Calendar 2020-2021 

                                                                                                   
Day Date AUGUST Time 

Thursday August 27 Kindergarten Beep & Greet 3:30-4:30 pm 
Monday August 31 First Day of School for Students – ½ day dismissal  

Day Date SEPTEMBER Time 
W/Th/F Sept. 1-2-3 Kindergarten Assessments/ Kindergarten students attend AM 

only  
12:05 dismissal 

Friday Sept. 4 NO SCHOOL  
Monday Sept. 7 NO SCHOOL  
Tuesday Sept. 8 Curriculum Night for 3rd-4th-5th grades  
Wednesday Sept. 9 Curriculum Night for K-1st-2nd grades   
Wednesday Sept. 16 PTA Meeting 7:00 pm 
Thursday Sept. 17 1/2 day for students/staff pd 11.30 dismissal 
  OCTOBER  
Wednesday October 14 PTA Meeting 7:00 pm 
Tuesday Oct. 13 ½ day for students/staff pd 11:30 dismissal 
Friday Oct. 30 ½ day for students 11:30 dismissal 
  NOVEMBER  
Tuesday Nov. 3 NO SCHOOL  
Thursday Nov. 5 School Picture Day  
Wednesday Nov. 11 PTA Meeting 7:00 pm 
Wednesday Nov. 18 Conferences – students attend AM only 1:00-4:00/5:00-8:00 PM 11:30 DISMISSAL 
Thursday Nov. 19 Conferences – students attend PM only 9:00-noon/5:00-8:00 PM 3:50 DISMISSAL 
Friday Nov. 27 End of marking period  
W-TH-F-M Nov. 25-26-

27-30 
No school – Thanksgiving Recess  

  DECEMBER  
Monday Dec. 7 Report card release  
Wednesday Dec. 9 ½ day for students/staff pd 11:30 dismissal 
 Dec 23-Jan.1 Winter Break   
  JANUARY  
Monday Jan. 4 Classes Resume  
Friday Jan. 13 PTA Meeting 7:00 pm 
Monday Jan. 18 No school –MLK Day  
Wednesday Jan. 27 Kindergarten Round Up 6:00-8:00 pm 
  FEBRUARY   
TBD  Jump Rope for Heart  
Saturday TBD Battle of the Books  
Wednesday TBD PTA Meeting 7:00 pm 
Thursday Feb. 4 ½ day-students/classroom parties-10:30-11:30 12:05 dismissal 
Mon.-Fri. Feb. 15-19 Mid-Winter Break/No School  
Monday Feb. 22 Classes Resume 

 
 

  MARCH  
Friday March 12 ½ day for students/records day  12:05 dismissal 
Friday March 12 End of 2nd term  
Friday TBD PTA Meeting 9:00 am 
Wednesday March 24 Conferences – students attend AM ONLY 12:05 dismissal 1-4/5-8 pm 
Thursday March 25 Conferences – students attend AM ONLY 12:05 dismissal 1-4/5-8 pm 
M-T-W-TH-F March 29-

April 2 
Spring Break  

  APRIL  
Monday April 5 School resumes  
Wednesday TBD PTA Meeting 7:00 pm 
Friday April 30 ½ day for students/staff pd 12:05 dismissal 
  MAY  



Wednesday TBD PTA Meeting 7:00 pm 
Wednesday May 12 1/2 day for students/staff pd 12:05 dismissal 
Monday May 31 No school – Memorial Day  
  JUNE  
Thursday June 10 5th grade promotion 9:30 am 
Friday June 11 Last day of school-1/2 day for students 12:05 dismissal 

 
 


